
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         18-05-24 * Los  : 10.10             S:0021 * 

* Diest                    * 122 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 360000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         62     0     0 KAMP         35     0     0 OS2          72    91    23     5     6     6 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         69     0     0 ERE           8     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :123.30    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           6     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18 10  359887 BE2055239-23 15.18540 1165.0599      -      -      -   6.20   3.45      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   11.21   1

  2 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18 14       2 BE2055237-23 15.20500 1157.8134      -      -      -      -   2.07      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.09   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 17  363205 BE2030633-23 15.23440 1157.6870      -      -      -      -   1.38      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.52   3

  4 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  6  357517 BE2034925-23 15.19120 1156.2646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 13.80     -     -     -   15.07   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  9       2 BE2010694-23 15.25290 1151.2653      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  5       3 BE2115799-21 15.32200 1126.7994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  1       4 BE2115785-21 15.33080 1124.0097      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    5.02   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  2  363073 BE2116094-21 15.33450 1121.4610      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6  364379 BE2034086-23 15.36350 1115.7305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 11  8  363777 BE2036308-23 15.36330 1114.0009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 10       5 BE2035016-23 15.36370 1112.0222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  1       2 BE2034935-23 15.34130 1102.7101      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -  0.60     -    3.72  12

 13 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  2  1  365842 BE2042904-22 15.42311 1100.2160      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  5  353836 BE2127618-21 15.31500 1099.4386      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18  1       3 BE2096830-22 15.39220 1092.6637      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18 16       4 BE2056718-23 15.40450 1088.0937      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  16

 17 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 11  4       2 BE2042438-22 15.44410 1086.9289      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 21       6 BE2035073-23 15.44540 1084.5178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 22       7 BE2035032-23 15.45020 1084.0862      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18 13       5 BE2055260-23 15.42540 1081.0664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  6  2  362830 BE2034600-23 15.45591 1079.8994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 11       8 BE2035053-23 15.49270 1069.9809      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14 13       2 BE4086814-23 15.49230 1069.8021      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18  3       6 BE2097908-22 15.46360 1069.1830      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.50*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.70  24

 25 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  7  355156 BE2018658-19 15.43170 1065.6278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 11  5       3 BE2018712-19 15.51360 1064.9210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18  2       7 BE2096819-22 15.48040 1064.5445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.86  27

 28 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  4       3 BE2034945-23 15.46020 1063.9331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  7       9 BE2040008-22 15.51460 1062.7280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  6  1       2 BE2109722-23 15.51251 1062.7139      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  4       2 BE2070717-21 15.43510 1059.8652      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  8      10 BE2040112-22 15.53220 1057.7759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18 15       8 BE2055257-23 15.53480 1046.7917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18 11       9 BE2055254-23 15.53500 1046.6903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14 11       3 BE2034601-23 15.57550 1043.5631      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 16      11 BE2030636-23 16.00560 1034.9687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 12      12 BE2035009-23 16.01090 1034.3301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         18-05-24 * Los  : 10.10             S:0021 * 

* Diest                    * 122 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 360000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  7       4 BE4085864-23 16.02150 1030.7253      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  6       3 BE2042736-23 15.53340 1029.8904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  5       5 BE4086832-23 16.03170 1027.7105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 13      13 BE2035014-23 16.04410 1024.0261      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  3       2 BE2116174-21 15.58060 1020.2700      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  5       3 BE2041286-22 15.59100 1017.1532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18 12      10 BE2055236-23 16.04160 1015.8647      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  8       4 BE2042742-23 16.00440 1008.8462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 18       4 BE2041273-22 16.03590 1003.3128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 11 11       4 BE2042408-22 16.12490 1002.6469      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  1       5 BE2041298-22 16.04360 1001.5680      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  2       6 BE2035392-23 16.04400 1001.3797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  6       6 BE4086805-23 16.14040  997.2706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18  7      11 BE2096834-22 16.11190  996.0432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 10       7 BE2116182-21 16.07090  994.4169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 24      14 BE2035118-23 16.15360  993.4491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 19      15 BE2035020-23 16.16120  991.8214      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 18  8      12 BE2098779-21 16.14320  987.2540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.90     -     -     -     -    0.84  55

 56 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 11  1       5 BE2018707-19 16.19120  985.3115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       2 BE2041581-22 16.22040  979.3379      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  6  5       3 BE2034586-23 16.20341  979.1177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       3 BE2034066-23 16.22160  978.8118      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   7.20     -     -     -     -     -    6.70  59

 60 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 14  3       7 BE4085955-23 16.22450  974.0389      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  5  4  363045 BE2034186-23 16.22520  973.6590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-18.1944,4 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  2       4 BE2034874-23 16.50350  892.4910      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -     -     -     -     -  0.60    1.12   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         18-05-24 * Los  : 10.10             S:0021 * 

* Diest                    * 76 Jaarse                  * Basis: 360000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  1  359887 BE2055239-23 15.18540 1165.0599      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  5       2 BE2055237-23 15.20500 1157.8134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 10  363205 BE2030633-23 15.23440 1157.6870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  6  357517 BE2034925-23 15.19120 1156.2646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  3       2 BE2010694-23 15.25290 1151.2653      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  364379 BE2034086-23 15.36350 1115.7305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  363777 BE2036308-23 15.36330 1114.0009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  4       3 BE2035016-23 15.36370 1112.0222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  1       2 BE2034935-23 15.34130 1102.7101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  7       3 BE2056718-23 15.40450 1088.0937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 14       4 BE2035073-23 15.44540 1084.5178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 15       5 BE2035032-23 15.45020 1084.0862      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  4       4 BE2055260-23 15.42540 1081.0664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  6  2  362830 BE2034600-23 15.45591 1079.8994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  5       6 BE2035053-23 15.49270 1069.9809      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 13 12  363073 BE4086814-23 15.49230 1069.8021      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  4       3 BE2034945-23 15.46020 1063.9331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  6  1       2 BE2109722-23 15.51251 1062.7139      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  6       5 BE2055257-23 15.53480 1046.7917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  2       6 BE2055254-23 15.53500 1046.6903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 13 10       2 BE2034601-23 15.57550 1043.5631      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  9       7 BE2030636-23 16.00560 1034.9687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  6       8 BE2035009-23 16.01090 1034.3301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 13  6       3 BE4085864-23 16.02150 1030.7253      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  4  353836 BE2042736-23 15.53340 1029.8904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 13  4       4 BE4086832-23 16.03170 1027.7105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  7       9 BE2035014-23 16.04410 1024.0261      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  3       7 BE2055236-23 16.04160 1015.8647      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  6       2 BE2042742-23 16.00440 1008.8462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  355156 BE2035392-23 16.04400 1001.3797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 13  5       5 BE4086805-23 16.14040  997.2706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 17      10 BE2035118-23 16.15360  993.4491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 12      11 BE2035020-23 16.16120  991.8214      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  6  5       3 BE2034586-23 16.20341  979.1177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3       2 BE2034066-23 16.22160  978.8118      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 13  2       6 BE4085955-23 16.22450  974.0389      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  5  4  363045 BE2034186-23 16.22520  973.6590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         18-05-24 * Los  : 10.10             S:0021 * 

* Diest                    * 76 Jaarse                  * Basis: 360000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  1      12 BE2035093-23 16.27570  960.9869      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


